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   Service Details of Prof. (Dr.) Biman Ray 

 

 

 

Sl. 
No 

Designation Department Place of Posting From To Duration 

1 Junior Resident NA NA NA NA NA 

2 Senior Resident NA NA NA NA NA 

3 
Demonstrator/SR/

Tutor/RMO 
Physiology Medical College Kolkata 02.07.10 03.02.11 7 Months 

4 
Assistant 
Professor 

Physiology 

Medical College Kolkata 
Malda Medical College 
R.G. Kar Medical College 

04.02.11 
12.03.11 
06.07.15 

09.03.11 
27.06.15 
03.02.16 

0Y 2M 
4Y 3M 
0Y 7M 
= 5Y 

5 
Associate 
Professor 

Physiology 

Burdwan Medical College 
Malda Medical College 
Burdwan Medical College 

04.02.16 
14.03.16 
29.06.17 

12.03.16 
22.06.17 
26.11.21 

0Y 1M 
1Y 3M 
4Y 5M 
=5Y 9M 

6 Professor Physiology 

Burdwan Medical College 
 
Prafulla Chandra Sen Govt. 
Medical College 

27.11.21 
 
17.02.22 

15.02.22 
 
Till Date 

0Y 2M 
 
3Y 1M 
= 3Y 3M 

7 MSVP      

8 Principal      


